Name

M Collings

B Carter

D Collings

| Cameron

R Johansen
O Whiteman
R Ruiterman

M Lane

L Marshall
J Ball

M Buckley

S Cameron

P Neilson

G Piper

M Johansen
S Moffatt

L Meridith
B Lindsay

P Neal

S Mann

| Hughes
S Kapene
S MclLay
M Moses

O
=

> > > > > > >

o ™ ™ @™

FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR

FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

GISBORNE PRIZE SHOOT

East Coast Championship
800 D1 Total

600
50.008
48.004
46.003
49.004
48.003
50.004
46.002

45.002
47.002
44.002
43.002

38.002

57.002
54.001
55.001
56.005
50.003
50.002

60.005
60.008
60.004
58.002
58.005
56.001

600
48.002
48.005
47.003
50.007
49.005
47.000
49.005

45.000
46.002
45.007

ret

48.003

58.006
55.003
56.002
55.003
53.001
46.001

59.006
60.007
57.003
58.003
59.002
54.002

47.001
48.006
50.004
50.004
49.004
47.004
49.008

47.002
45.003
50.004
42.001

42.003

59.007
58.004
59.004
52.003
54.002

ret

60.006
60.007
59.006
60.004
55.002
53.000

145.011 3rd
144.015 5th
143.010 7th
149.015 1st
146.012 2nd
144.008 6th
144.015 4th

137.004 3rd
138.007 2nd
139.013 1st

85.003 4th

128.008 1st

174.015 1st
167.008 3rd
170.007 2nd
163.011 4th
157.006 5th

96.003 6th

179.017 2nd
180.021 1st
176.013 3rd
176.009 4th
172.009 5th
163.003 6th

D2

Gisborne Championship
1000 D2 Total

900
74.007
74.008
74.007
66.006
66.005
70.003
69.004

70.003
69.000
69.005

ret

62.004

88.005
84.005
78.003
79.002

90.007
86.005
90.009
88.005
86.006
80.001

74.009
73.004
73.004
70.005
72.006
69.001
54.002

68.004
67.006
65.004
44.002

64.004

83.002
84.004
79.002
81.003

88.003
90.006
84.001
85.005
86.003
82.001

148.016 1st
147.012 2nd
147.011 3rd
136.011 6th
138.011 5th
139.004 4th
123.006 7th

138.007 1st
136.006 2nd
134.009 3rd
44.002 4th

126.008 1st

171.007 1st
168.009 2nd
157.005 4th
160.005 3rd

178.010 1st
176.011 2nd
174.010 3rd
173.010 4th
172.009 5th
162.002 6th

Grand Agg

293.027 1st
291.027 2nd
290.021 3rd
285.026 4th
284.023 5th
283.012 6th
267.021 7th

275.011 1st
274.013 2nd
273.022 3rd
129.005 4th

254.016 1st

345.022 1st
335.017 2nd
327.012 3rd
323.016 4th
157.006 5th

96.003 6th

357.027 1st
356.032 2nd
350.023 3rd
349.019 4th
344.018 5th
325.005 6th



