GISBORNE PRIZE SHOOT											
		East Coast Championship					Gisbor	Gisborne Championship			
Name	D1	600	600	800	D1 Total	D2	900	1000	D2 Total	Grand Agg	
M Collings	Α	50.008	48.002	47.001	145.011 3 rd		74.007	74.009	148.016	293.027	1st
B Carter	Α	48.004	48.005	48.006	144.015 5t l	1	74.008	73.004	147.012 <mark>2nd</mark>	291.027	2nd
D Collings	Α	46.003	47.003	50.004	143.010 7t l	1	74.007	73.004	147.011 <mark>3rd</mark>	290.021	3rd
I Cameron	Α	49.004	50.007	50.004	149.015 1s		66.006	70.005	136.011 6th	285.026	4th
R Johansen	Α	48.003	49.005	49.004	146.012 <mark>2n</mark>	k	66.005	72.006	138.011 <mark>5th</mark>	284.023	5th
O Whiteman	Α	50.004	47.000	47.004	144.008 6tl	1	70.003	69.001	139.004 4th	283.012	6th
R Ruiterman	Α	46.002	49.005	49.008	144.015 4tl)	69.004	54.002	123.006 <mark>7th</mark>	267.021	7th
M Lane	В	45.002	45.000	47.002	137.004 3r		70.003	68.004	138.007	275.011	
L Marshall	В	47.002	46.002	45.003	138.007 <mark>2n</mark>	k	69.000	67.006	136.006 <mark>2nd</mark>	274.013	2nd
J Ball	В	44.002	45.007	50.004	139.013 1s		69.005	65.004	134.009 <mark>3rd</mark>	273.022	3rd
M Buckley	В	43.002	ret	42.001	85.003 4tl	1	ret	44.002	44.002 4th	129.005	4th
S Cameron	С	38.002	48.003	42.003	128.008 1s		62.004	64.004	126.008 1st	254.016	1st
P Neilson	FTR	57.002	58.006	59.007	174.015 1s		88.005	83.002	171.007 1st	345.022	1st
G Piper	FTR	54.001	55.003	58.004	167.008 3 rd	l	84.005	84.004	168.009 <mark>2nd</mark>	335.017	2nd
M Johansen	FTR	55.001	56.002	59.004	170.007 <mark>2n</mark>	t	78.003	79.002	157.005 4th	327.012	3rd
S Moffatt	FTR	56.005	55.003	52.003	163.011 4tl)	79.002	81.003	160.005 <mark>3rd</mark>	323.016	4th
L Meridith	FTR	50.003	53.001	54.002	157.006 5tl)				157.006	5th
B Lindsay	FTR	50.002	46.001	ret	96.003 <mark>6t</mark> l	1				96.003	6th
P Neal	FO	60.005	59.006	60.006	179.017 <mark>2n</mark>	t	90.007	88.003	178.010 1st	357.027	1st
S Mann	FO	60.008	60.007	60.007	180.021 1s		86.005	90.006	176.011 2nd	356.032	
I Hughes	FO	60.004	57.003	59.006	176.013 3 rd		90.009	84.001	174.010 3rd	350.023	
S Kapene	FO	58.002	58.003	60.004	176.009 4tl		88.005	85.005	173.010 4th	349.019	
S McLay	FO	58.005	59.002	55.002	172.009 5t l		86.006	86.003	172.009 5th	344.018	
M Moses	FO	56.001	54.002	53.000	163.003 <mark>6t</mark> l		80.001	82.001	162.002 6th	325.005	